Apmrkyn

105101110

105101210

105102110

105102210

Liowone

E14

E14

E27

E27

Tian

wap

wap

MOWHOLTE, UseToaan
Br TEmnepaTypa, K
95 3000
2.5 4100
95 3000
9.5 4100

OEKOPATUBHbLIE NTAMIb
LWAPbI 9.5 BT

CeeToaoh
NOTOK, M

890

950

890

950

AHANAr NasMnL
HARANHBAHWR, BT

95

95

95

95

MaTepuan
KOpmyCa

AMOMUHMA
MNACTHK

ANKMUHAR
NNACTHE

ANHMUHWRA
MNSCTHE

ANHOMUHHA
MECTHE

Pabouee

HanpREeHue, B

AC150-265

ACIS0-265

ACIS0-265

AC150-265

KanwdecTan
B ynaKDexe

10750

110750

1410750

11050

MTW K NPOOyKLMK

gfﬂfﬁ

T =

a )
a3


https://shop220.ru/105102210-lampa-svetodiodnaya-gauss-black-shar-p45-95w-4100k-950lm-e27.htm

